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BLUE SPRINGS
Realty (Halton) Corp.
Tor. Line: (905) 874-3053
i@l PHASE Il TOWNHOUSE
WITH W/O BSMT.

':?.E'z.i‘.;:;:; -;i.j": Backing onto WOOdEd

” i area. Huge mst. bdrm, 2

| " |washrooms. Roof resh-

= |lingled ‘'92. Mostly new

P 8 "  |windows. Many lovely

IF e - features. Don't miss this

. .. |8 [|opportunity to buy the
home. Call now!

35 ACRES WITH
HOUSE, BARN &
@J“EF SHOP
. .1-.¢ﬁ.,,,, ﬁ?‘ Located south of Acton.
& il dlBarn has 4 stalls. Shop
R Blis heated. The home

MARVYN MORGAN™

Associate Broker**

| 510 853-2086 19 856-4348

ACTON ROCKWOOD

CHARMING OLDER
HOME

Large principal rooms. 3 bedrooms. |
Detached garage. Original wood trim. [P PRGN o

. ; peges eda family room with
SRTNETHlwoodburning stove in

the living room.

877-9500
Metro
453-2900

FIRST HALTON REALTY 106 Guelph St., Georgetown

Irene Pries**
Associate Broker*™
877-9500

Barbara Glenn* Lynn McCormack*
Sales Rep* Sales Rep*
(519) 853-0923 877-9500

Bill Ellis
Broker**
Res. 877-7528

Kathleen Dobbie
Sales Rep.*
Res. 877-7393

= John Clark

Associate Broker*
877-9500
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ONLY ONE TO BE BUILT
Fantastic Opportunity! Brand new. Top quality,.

Country lot.,, 1550 sq. ft. Extra bath, huge master,
main floor laundry. Only $169,900. Call exclusive
agent Bill Ellis**, 877-9500. CB0008

WHISPERING PINES

An enclave of luxury homes near Campbellville. Two
wooded acreages available from $165,000. Gas ser-
vice available. Call Bill Ellis** to review this prime
offering. 877-9500. CB0007

CENTUHY STONE HOME
Restored and up-dated where it counts. A
charming home. Comes complete with outbuild-
ings on a prime 100 acres at Rockwood. Only
$349,900. Call Irene Pries** 877-9500. CB1177

WOULD YOU BELIEVE"

A prime, wooded lot right downtown? Comes com-
plete with a gracious, spacious home with many fea-
tures. Be close to all amenities for $215,000. See it
with Bill Ellis*™ 877-9500. CB1191

Nol euacny as snown

BELFOUNTAIN HANOR HOME

This classy plan features a greenhouse kitchen
& main floor den. New, quality construction at
CB0006

TRADITIONAL BELFOUNTAIN
This lovely new home features double stair-

case and butler's pantry. Quality built at =
$279,900. Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. CB0005 § $279,900. Call Bill Ellis*™ 877-9500.

Not exactly as shawn

COME TO BELFOUNTAIN

Lovely new 2000 sq. ft. plan on prime half acre
lot. All for $249,900 and you choose the finish.
Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. CBO0004

STONEBARN ESTATES GEM

Rockwood's prime neighbourhood boasts a very pri-
vate, treed ravine lot and this special home with
every amenity for the good life. Offered at $399,000.

Call Bill Ellis** to inspect. 877-9500. CB1194

ARE YOU MOVING OUT OF TOWN?

Before you decide, you should look over the Coldwell Banker 1996
Home Price Comparison Index. It will show you the replacement cost
of your present home in 300 real estate markets across North
America. Be informed. Call us for your free copy at 877-9500.

":';' veesald -Arn@ther J’EﬁJW. eemce,', QﬂlY‘*at OOIdWﬁJL Banker "D & Jiventome. ‘# oo

LISTINGS NEEDED!!

GET SOLD! CALL BRENDA!

RS ARy
LGRGUP _] THE SIGN OF PERFORMANCE
9 YR. MEMBER

COMM[TTED
TO ACHIEVING
RESULTS

PRESIDENTS

A

CIRCLE
10 YR. MEMBER

Call for a Free
Complete and

BRENDA PAYTON Accurate Market

Analysis!
*Sales Representative —

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I'M COMMITTED TO GETI'ING RESULTS!!

BRENDA
PAYTON

877-5165
874- 3040

VACANT LOT IN ERlNl

$79,900 list price for this 3/4 acre lot! Plans similar to
above are available from custom builder or buy the
Iot& bund [our own de3|n” L
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Large irregular shaped lot!! 3 bdrm bungalow with
walkout! Basement offers 4th bdrm & 3 pce.
ensuite! Updated windows! Updated kitchen!
Central Air! Large treed lot!! 96-30-207

Ravine view from the greenhouse kitchen!! Finished
from top to bottom with full walkout basement! 4 bed-
rooms, gas fireplace. $289,900. 96-30-206

82 acres with 3000 feet of road frontage on a corner
concession in Milton!! Just what your grandfather
would advise you to buy” Great investment for your
future!!. $399,900, ..., "
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